2022-2023 Field Lacrosse Coaches Clinic Schedule

Field Community Development: Level 1

City

Sunday, September 11, 2022

Saturday, September 17, 2022

Saturday, September 24, 2022

Saturday, September 24, 2022

Saturday, October 1, 2022

Saturday, October 22, 2022

November 5, 2022

Saturday, January 14, 2023

Victoria

Kamloops

New Westminster

Nanalmo

New Westminster

Victoria

Cogquitiam

MNew Westminster

Juan de Fuca Recreation Centre
Room 202 Senlors Centre

Kamloops Sports Council

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room N4219

Vaoncouwver Island University
BLDG 356 Room #3217

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room N4219

Juan de Fuca Recreation Centre
Upper Clubhouse

Douglas College - Cog Campus
Room AT130

CQueenborough Middle School -
Mew Westminster

1767 Island Hwy, Victoria

1550 Island Parkway, Kamloops

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A7592

900 Fifth Street, Nanaimo

70O Royal Avenue, NW - Event £A7593

1767 Island Hwy, Victoria

1250 Pinetree Way, Coquitiom - Event
#A9165

833 Salter Street, NW

8:00am - 2:20pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

8:20am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

S:00am - 4:00pm

18 Spois
Lerft

26 Spots
Left

19 Spots
Left

9 Spots
Lerft

23 Spots
Left

FULL

14 Spots
left



Women's Field Community Development: Level 1

R N O o O 0

Sunday, October 20, 2022

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Sunday, January 22, 2023

Field Competitive Introduction: Level 2

_

Sunday, October 2, 2022

Saturday, October 29, 2022

Saturday, December 10, 2022

Saturday, January 21, 2023

New Westminster

Mew Westminster

Manalmo

Nanalmo

Burnaby

Coquitlam

Coquitlam

Douglas College
Room # N4219

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room #51806

Vancouver lsland University

Vancouwver Island University

St. Thomas More Colleglate School

Harbour View Elementary

Harbour View Elementary

700 Royal Avenue, NW

700 Royal Avenue, NW

900 Fifth Street, Nanalmo,
Bullding 356 Room 313

900 Fifth Street, Nanaimo
Building 356 Room 313

7450 12th Avenue, Burnaby

S&0 Lillan Street, Coquitlam

SG0 Lillan Street, Coquitlam

S:00am - 4:00PM

9:00am - 4:00PM

9:00am - 4:00pm FULL

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

S:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

14 Spots Left

25 Spots

17

Spots
Lert

12

Spots
Lert

16
Spots
Left

20
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